
PUTNEY ROAST SUNDAYS
Brunch served ‘till 4pm / Roasts served ‘till they’re gone

Please inform a member of our team of any allergy or dietary requirements. Bottomless optios available in addition to any mains dish order
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

BLOODY MARYS
Dive into one of our heavenly Bloody Marys 8 / Red
Snappers 9 / Bloody Marias / 9or go bottomless for 25

Roast Striploin of British Beef
with horseradish sauce

Rump of Dorset Lamb
with mint sauce

Slow Roasted Gloucestershire Pork Belly

With bramley apple sauce

Roasted Sea Bream with Buerre Blanc

Roast Suffed Peppers (vg)
Bell peppers stuffed with a hearty blend of
puy-lentils, squash, pulses, and seeds

Half a Roast Chicken
Want it spicy? Ask for our roast jerk chicken 15

13

16
14.5

15.5

16.5

PIMP YOUR ROAST?

Extra Potatoes 2.5 / Extra Cider Braised Red Cabbage 2 / Extra Carrots, Honey Roast Parsnips & Greens 2.5 /
Honey Glazed Pigs In Blankets 4.5 / Pork, Sage & Apple Stuffing 4.5

SUNDAY ROASTS
All served with carrots, roast potatoes, seasonal greens, a big fluffy Yorkshire Pudding & gravy

BRUNCH PLATES

The Very Full Breakfast
Eggs, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato,
hash brown, black pudding & beans

Veggie Full Breakfast
Eggs, veggie sausages, mushrooms, grilled tomato,
veggie black pudding, hash brown & beans

Grilled Chicken
Grilled free range chicken breast, crushed avocado
& halloumi fries

Fish Finger Sandwich
Taking you back to your youth... served with house
coleslaw & tartar sauce

Eggs Benedict
An English muffin with hollandaise sauce, poached

eggs & your choice of smoked streaky bacon

Eggs Royale
With smoked salmon

Eggs Truffle (v)
With truffled mushroom

Eggy Bread
Served with bacon & maple syrup

Soya Milk Pancakes
With blueberry compote & bananas

11.95

11.95

14.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

8.95

7.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

GOURMET BURGERS
A delicious, messy burger served in a brioche bun with triple cooked chips

Vegan Cheeseburger (v)
Moving Mountains plant-based patty, vegan cheddar, lettuce, onion, tomato, relish and vegan
mayo

Aged Rump of Beef Burger
6oz Aged Rump premium beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, tomato, relish and house sauce

Buttermilk Cajun Chicken Burger
Sliced buttermilk Cajun chicken breast, cheddar, relish, lettuce, coleslaw, and garlic sauce

Grilled Halloumi Burger
Two slices of grilled halloumi, relish, lettuce, roasted peppers & beetroot hummus

Extra Toppings
Egg 1 / x2 Bacon 2 / Cheddar Cheese 1 / Jalapeno’s 1

GET FIZZY
Bottomless Bubbles or Mimosas 25
2 hour slots starting up to 4 pm


