PUTNEY ROAST SUNDAYS

Brunch served 'till 4pm / Roasts served 'till they're gone

BLOODY MARYS

GET FIZZY

Dive into one of our heavenly Bloody Marys **8** / Red Snappers **9** / Bloody Marias / **9**or go bottomless for **25** Bottomless Bubbles or Mimosas **25** 2 hour slots starting up to 4 pm

SUNDAY ROASTS

All served with carrots, roast potatoes, seasonal greens, a big fluffy Yorkshire Pudding & gravy

Roast Striploin of British Beef with horseradish sauce	16	Roasted Sea Bream with Buerre Blanc Roast Suffed Peppers (vg)	14.5
Rump of Dorset Lamb with mint sauce	16.5	Bell peppers stuffed with a hearty blend of puy-lentils, squash, pulses, and seeds	13
Slow Roasted Gloucestershire Pork Belly With bramley apple sauce	15.5	Half a Roast Chicken Want it spicy? Ask for our roast jerk chicken	15

PIMP YOUR ROAST?

Extra Potatoes **2.5** / Extra Cider Braised Red Cabbage **2** / Extra Carrots, Honey Roast Parsnips & Greens **2.5** / Honey Glazed Pigs In Blankets **4.5** / Pork, Sage & Apple Stuffing **4.5**

BRUNCH PLATES

The Very Full Breakfast Eggs, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown, black pudding & beans	11.95	Eggs Benedict An English muffin with hollandaise sauce, poached eggs & your choice of smoked streaky bacon	9.5
Veggie Full Breakfast Eggs, veggie sausages, mushrooms, grilled tomato,	11.95	Eggs Royale With smoked salmon	9.5
veggie black pudding, hash brown & beans Grilled Chicken	14.5	Eggs Truffle (v) With truffled mushroom	9.5
Grilled free range chicken breast, crushed avocado & halloumi fries)	Eggy Bread Served with bacon & maple syrup	8.95
Fish Finger Sandwich Taking you back to your youth served with house coleslaw & tartar sauce	9.5	Soya Milk Pancakes With blueberry compote & bananas	7.5

GOURMET BURGERS

A delicious, messy burger served in a brioche bun with triple cooked chips	
Vegan Cheeseburger (v) Moving Mountains plant-based patty, vegan cheddar, lettuce, onion, tomato, relish and vegan mayo	13.5
Aged Rump of Beef Burger 6oz Aged Rump premium beef patty, cheddar, lettuce, onion, tomato, relish and house sauce	13.5
Buttermilk Cajun Chicken Burger Sliced buttermilk Cajun chicken breast, cheddar, relish, lettuce, coleslaw, and garlic sauce	12.5
Grilled Halloumi Burger Two slices of grilled halloumi, relish, lettuce, roasted peppers & beetroot hummus	12.5
Extra Toppings Egg 1 / x2 Bacon 2 / Cheddar Cheese 1 / Jalapeno's 1	

Please inform a member of our team of any allergy or dietary requirements. Bottomless optios available in addition to any mains dish order A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill